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© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

Pl e =
w Nk O

Lauren Dorland
Hayleigh Heffernan
Emilia Calabrese
Julia Stoner
Shankari Ramashan
Madison Thompson
Virginia Barry
Marika Cuerrier
Megan Gillgrass
Sadie Gilbert

Olivia Lewis

Taylor Noblett
Kaylie Olmsted

Club

Trenton FSC

Peterborough FSC

Leaside SC

Beaverton FSC

Glen Cairn SC

Almonte Carleton Place SC
Uxbridge SC

CPA Canton De Clarence
Ancaster FSC

Dundas FSC

Winchester SC Inc.

Skate Canada Orangeville
Almonte Carleton Place SC

Jane Derby

Shate Canada

Date:

13-Jan-2024

Provincial Series #7 Bowmanville

Section
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South Courtice Arena
January 12 to 14, 2024

STAR 5 Women (013 Group 4)

Category Result Summary
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Points

20.35
18.62
18.09
16.47
16.35
15.19
15.05
14.88
13.45
12.82
12.35

9.65

9.39

Amanda Magetti

Patinage Canada



